Reversible and Non-Reversible Combination Ratcheting Wrenches
Proto® Ratcheting Wrenches feature a spline ratcheting end to turn multiple fasteners while helping
increase the force applied to the fastener.  Spline tools engage the flats of conventional nut fasteners
to move the loads away from the corner of the fastener and transfer them over a broader surface area.
• Helps increase the force that can be applied to a fastener
• Helps reduce damage to fasteners
• Easy to access restricted spaces compared to a socket
Spline box end offers the flexibility

damaged wrench.  Replace.
Distinctive black chrome finish
All adapters utilize a convenient and stable locking and release system
Ratcheting Wrench Adapter Sets
For use on box end of ratcheting wrenches to convert ratcheting wrenches
into thin ratchets or ratcheting bit drivers.  Bit adapter for 3/8" ratcheting
wrench or reversible ratcheting wrench for 1/4" bits.  Socket drive adapter
for 1/4", 3/8", and 1/2" drive sockets. (Use adapters with either 3/8", 1/2",
and 3/4" or 10mm, 13mm, and 19mm ratcheting wrenches, respectively.)
Sockets work on both English and Metric wrenches.
P20624
©2006 The Stanley Works
JSCV-9S 9PC WRENCH SET RCH SPLINE IN n/a n/a n/a 2.78
9/32 #9, 5/16 #10, 3/8 #12, 7/16 #14, 1/2 #16,
9/16 #18, 5/8 #20, 11/16 #22, 3/4 #24, Pouch
JSCV-20S 20PC WRENCH SET RCH SPLINE IN n/a n/a n/a 16.2
7/32 #7, 1/4 #8, 9/32 #9, 5/16 #10, 11/32 #11,
3/8 #12, 7/16 #14, 1/2 #16, 9/16 #18, 5/8 #20,
11/16 #22, 3/4 #24, 13/16 #26,7/8 #28,
15/16 #30, 1 #32, 1-1/16 #34, 1-1/8 #36,
1-1/4 #40, 1-1/2 #48, Pouch
JSCV07 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 7/32 #7 5" 9/16" 1/8" 0.06
JSCV08 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 1/4 #8 5" 9/16" 1/8" 0.06
JSCV09 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 9/32 #9 5-1/2" 11/16" 1/8" 0.07
JSCV10 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 5/16 #10 5-1/2" 11/16" 1/8" 0.07
JSCV11 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 11/32 #11 5-15/16" 3/4" 1/8" 0.09
JSCV12 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 3/8 #12 6-1/4" 13/16" 1/8" 0.11
JSCV14 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 7/16 #14 6-1/2" 15/16" 1/8" 0.14
JSCV16 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 1/2 #16 7" 1-1/16" 3/16" 0.2
JSCV18 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 9/16 #18 7-1/2" 1-1/8" 3/16" 0.22
JSCV20 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 5/8 #20 8-3/16" 1-5/16" 3/16" 0.33
JSCV22 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 11/16 #22 8-7/8" 1-3/8" 3/16" 0.37
JSCV24 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 3/4 #24 9-3/4" 1-9/16" 1/4" 0.48
JSCV26 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 13/16 #26 11-7/16" 1-13/16" 1/4" 0.77
JSCV28 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 7/8 #28 11-7/16" 1-13/16" 1/4" 0.73
JSCV30 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 15/16 #30 12-3/4" 2-1/16" 1/4" 1.02
JSCV32 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 1 #32 12-3/4" 2-1/16" 1/4" 1
JSCV34 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 1-1/16 #34 14-1/8" 2-1/4" 5/16" 1.45
JSCV36 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 1-1/8 #36 15-7/8" 2-5/16" 5/16" 1.96
JSCV40 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 1-1/4 #40 16-3/4" 2-1/2" 5/16" 2.3
JSCV48 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 1-1/2 #48 19-5/16" 2-13/16" 3/8" 3.09
JSCVM-13S 13PC WRENCH SET RCH SPLINE MM n/a n/a n/a 4
7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm,
13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm, 18mm,
19mm, Pouch
JSCVM-22S 22PC WRENCH SET RCH SPLINE MM n/a n/a n/a 5.5
6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm,
12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm,
18mm, 19mm, 21mm, 22mm, 24mm, 27mm,
30mm, 32mm, 34mm, 36mm, Pouch
JSCVM06 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 6MM 5" 9/16" 1/8" 0.06
JSCVM07 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 7MM 5-1/2" 11/16" 1/8" 0.07
JSCVM08 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 8MM 5-1/2" 11/16" 1/8" 0.07
JSCVM09 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 9MM 5-15/16" 3/4" 1/8" 0.09
JSCVM10 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 10MM 6-1/4" 13/16" 1/8" 0.11
JSCVM11 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 11MM 6-9/16" 15/16" 1/8" 0.14
JSCVM12 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 12MM 6-3/4" 1" 3/16" 0.17
JSCVM13 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 13MM 7" 1-11/16" 3/16" 0.2
JSCVM14 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 14MM 7-1/2" 1-1/8" 3/16" 0.24
JSCVM15 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 15MM 7-7/8" 1-1/4" 3/16" 0.28
JSCVM16 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 16MM 8-3/16" 1-5/16" 3/16" 0.33
JSCVM17 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 17MM 8-7/8" 1-3/8" 3/16" 0.39
JSCVM18 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 18MM 9-5/16" 1-1/2" 3/16" 0.43
JSCVM19 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 19MM 9-3/4" 1-9/16" 1/4" 0.5
JSCVM21 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 21MM 11-7/16" 1-13/16" 1/4" 0.76
JSCVM22 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 22MM 11-7/16" 1-13/16" 1/4" 0.76
JSCVM24 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 24MM 12-3/4" 2-1/16" 1/4" 1.06
JSCVM27 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 27MM 14-1/8" 2-1/4" 5/16" 1.42
JSCVM30 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 30MM 15-7/8" 2-5/16" 5/16" 1.89
JSCVM32 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 32MM 16-3/4" 2-1/2" 5/16" 2.32
JSCVM34 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 34MM 18-1/8" 2-1/2" 3/8" 2.65
JSCVM36 WRENCH COMB REV SPLINE 36MM 19-5/16" 2-13/16" 3/8" 3.09
JSCR-9S 9PC WRENCH SET RCH SPLINE IN n/a n/a n/a 2.71
1/4 #8, 5/16 #10, 7/16 #14, 1/2 #16, 9/16 #18,
5/8 #20, 11/16 #22, 3/4 #24, Pouch
JSCR08 WRENCH CMB RCH SPLINE 1/4 #8 5" 9/16" 1/8" 0.05
JSCR10 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 5/16 #10 5-1/2" 11/16" 1/8" 0.06
JSCR11 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 11/32 #11 5-15/16" 3/4" 1/8" 0.08
JSCR12 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 3/8 #12 6-1/4" 13/16" 1/8" 0.1
JSCR14 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 7/16 #14 6-1/2" 15/16" 1/8" 0.13
JSCR16 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 1/2 #16 7" 1 1/16" 3/16" 0.18
JSCR18 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 9/16 #18 7-1/2" 1 1/8" 3/16" 0.22
JSCR20 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 5/8 #20 8-3/16" 1 5/16" 3/16" 0.32
JSCR22 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 11/16 #22 8-7/8" 1 3/8" 3/16" 0.38
JSCR24 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 3/4 #24 9-3/4" 1 9/16" 1/4" 0.47
JSCR26 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 13/16 #26 11-7/16" 1 13/16" 1/4" 0.7
JSCR28 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 7/8 #28 11-7/16" 1 13/16" 1/4" 0.7
JSCR30 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 15/16 #30 12-3/4" 2 1/16" 1/4" 1.02
JSCR32 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 1 #32 12-3/4" 2 1/16" 1/4" 1.02
JSCRM-10S 10PC WRENCH SET RCH SPLINE MM n/a n/a n/a 3.53
10MM, 11MM, 12MM, 13MM, 14MM,
15MM, 16MM,17MM, 18MM, 19MM,
Pouch
JSCRM08 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 8MM 5-1/2" 11/16" 1/8" 0.06
JSCRM09 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 9MM 5-15/16" 3/4" 1/8" 0.08
JSCRM10 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 10MM 6-1/4" 13/16" 1/8" 0.1
JSCRM11 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 11MM 6-1/2" 15/16" 1/8" 0.13
JSCRM12 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 12MM 6-3/4" 1" 1/8" 0.16
JSCRM13 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 13MM 7" 1-1/16" 3/16" 0.18
JSCRM14 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 14MM 7-1/2" 1-1/8" 3/16" 0.22
JSCRM15 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 15MM 7-7/8" 1-1/4" 3/16" 0.25
JSCRM16 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 16MM 8-3/16" 1-5/16" 3/16" 0.32
JSCRM17 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 17MM 8-7/8" 1-7/16" 3/16" 0.38
JSCRM18 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 18MM 9-5/16" 1-1/2" 3/16" 0.46
JSCRM19 WRENCH COMB RCH SPLINE 19MM 9-3/4" 1-9/16" 1/4" 0.47
JSBV-8S 8PC WRENCH SET RCH SPLINE IN n/a n/a n/a 4.12
7/32 X 9/32, 1/4 X 5/16, 3/8 X 7/16, 1/2 X 9/16,
5/8 X 11/16, 3/4 X 7/8, 13/16 X 15/16,
1 X 1-1/8, Pouch